3.00 5  275.000S/P COMBO SOLAR  825.00 1  0.00

3.00 5  367.000S/P COMBO MINDTREE  1101.00 2  0.00

6.00 5  138.000S/P COMBO SONATA  828.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  86.000SHIRT SAMRAT  516.00 4  0.00

6.00 5  56.000SHIRT KIT KAT  336.00 5  0.00

6.00 5  46.000SHIRT CHULBUL  276.00 6  0.00

3882.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

3882.00

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

97.06

97.06

30.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

3882.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 97.06
5%

3882.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :